Participation in the Contest constitutes entrant’s full and unconditional agreement to and 
acceptance of these Official Contest Rules. 

4. Winners will receive an IRS 1099 form for the amount of winnings from United Way of Lake 

County. 

5. Prize is valued at an estimated two-hundred and eighty-eight dollars ($288). Should 
prize be unavailable at the time of awarding, United Way of Lake County reserves the 
right to substitute another prize of equal or greater value. 

6. United Way of Lake County employees, agents, representatives, affiliates and their 

immediate family members and household members are not eligible to participate.